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3600 D(.WN

A |ovnlv s bedrnor wi -
tached double 1".0 m;.nﬂ/
carpet, sitused on a
corner with room lr boat or
trailer, onlyv $18.9,
R 1. ﬂv‘lﬂ

3 & RUMAIS

Only 21450 for this Gnuth»
west Park home cn o

tiful tree lined ftreet, Alno a
large 18x30 pafo. jext to
rumpus room. Rar yard has
:Iacl; lots € valie here.

EARLY
Ameriian

A beautiful Proincial home

n 3 “spaciou bedrooms,
beautiful brick patio, also
fireplace in livint room. This
ie & must on var list — try
32200 down. FR|-3535,

SOUTHW)OD
Del Ano

A beautiful 3 & fimily, popu-
lar director moda fully car-
peted. forced air heat,” built
ins, fireplace, dishwasher, pa-

tio. sprinklers, i has it all,
and is eparkling plean. Also
beautfully landseped. Ask-
ing $30.%0. FR 89222,

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NEXT T¢ POSTOFFICE)

~\NXIous
Vacant

| A 3 pltden. near Seaside
RanchosLarge panelled den

hih Palos Verdes rock

aceihat dominated one
al . also includes ecar-

pel in ligg room, h-ll and

r-d;oom- and

hood .,

o only l.

DUSTIC
Reuction

Reduced $19 for quick sale
~<a spacioug bedroom with
13, bathe, & a big family
kitchen Lﬂ\v wall/wall car-
pets, terrificgouth Redondo
loc ll‘t:\n {\'! 8t Lawrence
parie! oW only  $27.500.
FR 8-9222,

You are ¢
ft 3 &

brick
hearth, n-h
baths, rear slidg glass "doors
to lovely lancaped yard,
room for boat ¢ trailer. tip
top condition al a reasona-

okit for 1850 sq.
home, with
s

ble price, £29.8c_call today
FR '8-9222

Becautiful view fom living

room & all 3 bedpms of this

immaculate Palo erdes

 home,

Wool carps & custom
draperies in livingroom, Pro-
fecsionally lands¢pped yard
with sprinkleis fnt & rear
for easy maintingee. $30,900.
FR 1-3535.

FR 8-922
5143 CALLEMAYOR

(AT PN, CH. HWYD)

"TIME

€ ’gomé New! Some Dld!

Victoria hnolls

High on the hi a 7 bedroom 13 bath home on joner Int

with view of satire southwest area. Roofed ptn area,
foreed air heat. stc.—Hury n this

duilt in range | oven
one \

Madrona Suare!

Get on the bandag:
hoﬂ‘- -nh

b
IM will hnndlno‘ n

South Torroice

earpats,

drapes
Another exceptiona buy in &

118 tamil

on for this lovely 3 hadroom 13 bath
dellhrd rumpus
in \nge & oven forced air hul

room. wall/'wall cajecs

lwlll\ Yiee

room. fireplace

3 hedroom

builteins
family room 4t

1% bathe that is akolutely immaculate. Like new wall all

Con Build Usits!

Mere i3 & nice 2 Redocm on
16 vear. Near storest
_anxious to deal

*$2000 Down

':nn- 2 Bedroo!
ull) in nvln
ud . South

Wut Torrance

le 4 Bedroom, 1% bat
fireplacc. forced al

{Owner Anxious!

s Yen, veelly cager to get somediin

Samily room, 1% bath
firaplace, bar, ‘GO.
handle,

Southwood!

Check on : .1 wdrmm :*.
lot. Douh etacied garage
boat or vrnm qul wall ¢

.

lILD ADDI‘I'IOLAL ON 'rl
on this 50x180 R-2
ho Park uu. mm
prin May subordinate

E TO BELIEVE

garage. pre
$25.750 with I'E

IMMIDIATE
can b had on this 4 bedroom,
With yrge family size kitchen

POSESSION

fencet back yard, close to
school and shopping. $14.500
with sod terms,

)
e e

DIA| REALTY

2115 TORANCE BLVD
32.4

§ wmm HOME
r

L Resale.
wu gauity for
and pool,

110 East Pafic Coast Hy.|
Wilmigton

TE 51300

- DOW
CRYV. OF 317, cAll’
AV, 1
MO, WITH Y’.l‘ & .m.
SURANCE INCUDED, for
this bedroom pwly deco-
tale  home

SANDS

REALTY FR 2461
5135 Torrance By

LARGE MODERN lum

Mueco dble. det nlanu‘

schools
$300: will handle down!

home with built ins.
lu“t heat,
t in range & oven, wal/wall carpets, drapes, etc. $30

10x20 atility room
wall wall carpets,

e Have nrugilahe, FHA ond G

50x150° R-2 lot. Can add uits
Owner out of state ancis

& Da home completely remodaled Bth
roon, stove, .
‘orrane area. Total Price $21,

refrigerator, dra

wat br,
filtered swimming pd

done on this 4
swimmin
£3000 w

drapes

h'lu'm. corre
t eal fo
gu.;. down

hl"v home on
g off i
m.;..-

pan

Financing

1503 Crenshaw Blv,
FA 8-1049

.Comg

Insane’

TRYING to find a nice 2
bedroom home you can af
ford in the city of .-n.-,
Close to » ppin
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
area. OPEN THIS \VEF!\-
END. 328 E. 214th Street.

Good Investment

-1 fer home—3
ar 2 scnools
P\|n large
ed. Room lo
of lot, OP!
1HOUSE IS WEEK-
END. 15437 Freeman Ave,
Lawndale

Dream Castle

3 hedroom immaculate
Drive by 1504 Acacia Ave.
then call for appointment
to cee

Just Listed

badroom in North Tor.

vance. W/W carpet, lots of
paneling  Tdeal for maple
furniture. Full price
$17,950

2325 W. 237th

Custom built, 3 bedroom &
family room. open type kitch-
en with built-ins. many cab-
inets, Iarge bathrooms and
extras not found in the av-
eruge home, Owner ready to
sell. Call now for appoint-
ment.

Vacant Land

50x140° C-3 _zoning. Prime
location. 1805 Pacific Coast
llllh;\u) Full Price $26,900.

High on a Hill
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
2526 Grand Summit
Drive
Yo co § by, 18

fenced yard
far from Rolling
Plaza. Owner anxious.

Teriffic Value

hat you will say when
see this 3 bedroom

built-ins,

home. Full dining room,
fircplace. patio with BBque
and many other other
goodies, Don't mis s this
one for only $17.%

Spen sh Buuty
Very » 2 bedroom
older h has every-
thing s living
This home ha many
features you must see
appreciate. Best of all
prica s only $17.200

Income Units

o
the

ke
.nll for

very lmul erms
m(nmunnn

4 Bdr. & Fam. Rm.

.lu-l 1isted b unlv $25.850.
4 bedrool

2.!0 wiring, hard

floors, pullmlu baths, \VAII
to  Del mo _ shopping
OPEN llﬁl SE SUN ' l
TO 5. M1 W, 226th .
TORRANCE

View Home
1 bedroom & 400 »q N
family room N--:u.u |||n|

!o y Weekends

Professionally  landscaped
‘K bedroom 1%, bath & fam.
iy room. Designed for ease
of maintainence, waterfall
off of covered patio Spot
in out, insulated

cluded
5 WE VKY\II "M w
STREET

1%-bath and 1
il

n

home s com-

in

OPEN

L FRi._ &

SAT., 1046.1048 LECOU.

VREUR AVE., WILMING.
TON.

We will buy your home,
| or guarantee the sale if
listed with us.

ALTUR MEMBER OF
HEALTOROARDS

FRONTIER

Call the Office
Nearest You.
215 E. Carson
TE 5-0115
1957 W. Carson
FA 8.5470
24211 Hawthorne
Blvd. & 101 Hwy.
FR 8-2234

Bunday 13-4 drive by, 348 N AN, it
Fest 1T8th St LILLIAN WILLIAMS ¥A 0000
READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW IMALL DOWN. Large 4 bdrm
Ny i« hools OpPIN at Y
0§ 9-2533 By owner, ¥A 03080, Tort,




